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NumFis Cognome

698909 ZUFFA
668487 TARONI
655994 ZAMBRELLI
664815 BRUNI
695821 PAVONI
656144 CONVERTINI
693964 VEGGETTI
689469 BURIANI
649696 CIOLI
690869 FILIPPI
645417 ZANNI
667211 SGARBI
690867 CICERCHIA
729820 MARINI
729814 CIMMINO

Lista Qualificati SCM Giovani

Nome

COSTANTINO
ALESSANDRO
PIETRO
LORENZO
ALFREDO
JACOPO
LORENZO
AMANUEL
SIMONE

LUCA
FEDERICO
MASSIMILIANO
PIERFRANCESCO
MATTIA
BENIAMINO

Del

04/01/10
26/10/06
08/05/05
19/06/06
28/11/06
12/09/05
13/11/10
03/05/07
16/03/05
22/05/09
01/06/05
07/05/05
04/01/09
18/09/05
07/09/05
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Qualificato

Ripescati
Denominazione

VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA

VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA

CLUB SCHERMA LA FARNESIANA

CLUB SCHERMA LA FARNESIANA

ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SAVEN
ESERCITO ACCADEMIA MILITARE

VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA

ARCOVEGGIO 2011

ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SAVEN
VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA

ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SAVEN
ESERCITO ACCADEMIA MILITARE

VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA

ESERCITO ACCADEMIA MILITARE

ESERCITO ACCADEMIA MILITARE
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